BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

ISIN: BMG162521014

Overview

2024/08/13 22:00:02
Price

30.18 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.67% (0.20)

BMG162521014
BIP.UN

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

12,705 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

29.78 USD (100)
30.57 USD (100)
29.98 USD
30.3999 USD
29.98 USD
29.98 USD
30.187261 USD
211,106
6,373,029.97
1,914

45.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29
2024/07/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162521014&ID_NOTATION=21520389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0869082c95e55690b9bf5cdedbb066e008d2c3849475b8fb87b710472c9d0c2&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11da93b57d8b961b9&time=1723680012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=372f2d4f4b75981e0a0558ef08d3c69fa95ca2e594c59d1655fa523e57f68945&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01c0d408e42c6c256&time=1723680012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14541afec075893ccd706feec105abaf2b629c024547ae295f999738ad12cf02&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=29927dc9688bbb821&time=1723680012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dc9df8c0828385907478ecb52d885e9ae637996ebec320fda61cbf16d6cb3f0&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f6c7ba93fc6c6468&time=1723680012&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd0bd148319c42c37cfb49efe48e67e69d41e33b9bdc6b85216711f38f79146f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5e5bd2766cfc73b63&time=1723680012&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

Details

2024/08/13 22:00:02
Price

30.18 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.67% (0.20)

BMG162521014
BIP.UN

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

12,705 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.78 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 30.57 USD (100)
Open 29.98 USD
High 30.3999 USD
Low 29.98 USD
Close (prev. day) 29.98 USD
VWAP 30.187261 USD
Volume (pcs) 211,106
Trading volume 6,373,029.97
Number of trades 1,914
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.62% -9.40% -19.96%
Perf (abs.) +0.48 -3.13 -7.53
Beta 1.14 1.59 0.65
Volatility 32.74 37.71 28.90
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Information about previous performance does
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

2023 2024

not guarantee future performance.

30.05 USD (357,894
30.23 USD (427,241
29.08 USD (453,768
29.17 USD (558,566
32.67 USD (2024/08/01
24.84 USD (2024/04/16
33.50 USD (2023/08/14
21.03 USD (2023/10/30
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All listings for BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 41.37 CAD 9.33 1,198
Exchange 13
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 30.18 USD 6.37 1,914
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=21520389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30754038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30754038

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS LP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details

BROOKFIELD INFRASTRUCTURE
PARTNERS

Cannon's Court 22 Victoria Street - HM 12
Hamilton

Telefon: +1 416 956 5154
Fax: -
E-mail: dcouture@brookfield.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:dcouture@brookfield.com
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